
Lincoln Consolidated Schools                             

DirectAthletics MeetPro 

                         2022 LAB Midwest Winter Invite                          

          Lincoln Athletic Building, Ypsilanti, MI - 2/11/22 - 2/12/22           

 

Men's Discus (Championship/Invitational) 

Prelims 

====================================================================== 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark a Fl. (Pl)  

====================================================================== 

   1 STESLICKI, Jake      SR Unattached            155' 9" q   2  (1)  

   2 FORIST, Zane         SR Michigan Elite Throw  147' 3" q   2  (2)  

   3 KIMES, Kellen        JR Unattached            142' 6" q   2  (3)  

   4 RICHARD, Bradyn      JR Unattached           127' 2.5 q   1  (1)  

   5 YARRINGTON, Daniel   JR Kaizen Throws         127' 0" q   2  (4)  

   6 AVERY, Cooper        JR Michigan Elite Throw  126' 9" q   2  (5)  

   7 ROBINSON, Taiden     SR Unattached            123' 2" q   2  (6)  

   8 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian  JR Unattached            112' 6" q   2  (7)  

   9 LETASZ, Michael      SR Unattached            112' 1" q   1  (2)  

  10 BASSLER, Jordan      SR Unattached            103' 5"     1  (3)  

  11 MOORE, Elijah         6 Michigan Elite Throw 99' 9.50     1  (4)  

  12 FRALEY, Mason        JR Michigan Elite Throw   97' 9"     2  (8)  

  13 RAPSON, Troy          9 Michigan Elite Throw 89' 7.50     1  (5)  

  14 WHITAKER II, Reginal  8 Michigan Elite Throw   82' 6"     1  (6)  

  15 SMITH, Jack          SO Unattached             82' 2"     1  (7)  

     ELLIS, Ethan         JR Unattached                 NM     1       

     WICKEY, Matt         SO Unattached                 NM     1       

     SIMMONS, Teegan       9 Unattached                 NM     2       

 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark a  

============================================================= 

Flight 1 of 2 

   1 RICHARD, Bradyn      JR Unattached           127' 2.5 q  

   2 LETASZ, Michael      SR Unattached            112' 1" q  

   3 BASSLER, Jordan      SR Unattached            103' 5"    

   4 MOORE, Elijah         6 Michigan Elite Throw 99' 9.50    

   5 RAPSON, Troy          9 Michigan Elite Throw 89' 7.50    

   6 WHITAKER II, Reginal  8 Michigan Elite Throw   82' 6"    

   7 SMITH, Jack          SO Unattached             82' 2"    

     ELLIS, Ethan         JR Unattached                 NM    

     WICKEY, Matt         SO Unattached                 NM    

Flight 2 of 2 

   1 STESLICKI, Jake      SR Unattached            155' 9" q  

   2 FORIST, Zane         SR Michigan Elite Throw  147' 3" q  

   3 KIMES, Kellen        JR Unattached            142' 6" q  

   4 YARRINGTON, Daniel   JR Kaizen Throws         127' 0" q  

   5 AVERY, Cooper        JR Michigan Elite Throw  126' 9" q  



   6 ROBINSON, Taiden     SR Unattached            123' 2" q  

   7 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian  JR Unattached            112' 6" q  

   8 FRALEY, Mason        JR Michigan Elite Throw   97' 9"    

     SIMMONS, Teegan       9 Unattached                 NM    

 

Women's Triple Jump (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

================================================================ 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark Wind  

================================================================ 

   1 EICHER, Kenzie       SR Unattached           29' 2.50  NW   

   2 LIU, Annie            7 Sport Heaven         27' 9.50  NW   

 

================================================================ 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark Wind  

================================================================ 

Flight 1 of 1 

   1 EICHER, Kenzie       SR Unattached           29' 2.50  NW   

   2 LIU, Annie            7 Sport Heaven         27' 9.50  NW   

 

Men's Discus (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark a  

============================================================= 

   1 STESLICKI, Jake      SR Unattached            165' 2"    

   2 KIMES, Kellen        JR Unattached           149' 10"    

   3 FORIST, Zane         SR Michigan Elite Throw  147' 7"    

   4 YARRINGTON, Daniel   JR Kaizen Throws         132' 7"    

   5 AVERY, Cooper        JR Michigan Elite Throw  131' 7"    

   6 RICHARD, Bradyn      JR Unattached            123' 3"    

   7 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian  JR Unattached            118' 1"    

   8 ROBINSON, Taiden     SR Unattached           117' 11"    

 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark a  

============================================================= 

Flight 1 of 1 

   1 STESLICKI, Jake      SR Unattached            165' 2"    

   2 KIMES, Kellen        JR Unattached           149' 10"    

   3 FORIST, Zane         SR Michigan Elite Throw  147' 7"    

   4 YARRINGTON, Daniel   JR Kaizen Throws         132' 7"    

   5 AVERY, Cooper        JR Michigan Elite Throw  131' 7"    

   6 RICHARD, Bradyn      JR Unattached            123' 3"    

   7 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian  JR Unattached            118' 1"    

   8 ROBINSON, Taiden     SR Unattached           117' 11"    

 

Women's Discus (Championship/Invitational) 



Prelims 

====================================================================== 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark a Fl. (Pl)  

====================================================================== 

   1 SNELLENBERGER, Sophi JR Unattached            125' 0" q   2  (1)  

   2 HUDSON, Janae        SO Kaizen Throws        121' 11" q   2  (2)  

   3 BERGER, Xena         SR Kaizen Throws         116' 2" q   2  (3)  

   4 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava   JR Unattached            112' 2" q   1  (1)  

   5 STEWART, Makayla     JR Kaizen Throws         110' 2" q   2  (4)  

   6 HUBBARD, Eriana      SR Kaizen Throws         108' 6" q   2  (5)  

   7 ASH, Akiyah          SR Kaizen Throws         102' 7" q   2  (6)  

   8 MOORE, Faith         SO Michigan Elite Throw  94' 11" q   2  (7)  

   9 KNOWLTON, Lilly      SR Unattached             89' 9"     2  (8)  

  10 NORRIS, Mary         JR Unattached             83' 2"     2  (9)  

  11 DARBY, Lauryn        SR Kaizen Throws          80' 9"     1  (2)  

  12 VANSUCH, Kaley       JR Michigan Elite Throw   72' 9"     1  (3)  

  13 PARKER, Lily         SO Unattached             72' 2"     1  (4)  

  14 MUNOZ, Gabriela       8 Michigan Elite Throw  69' 11"     1  (5)  

  15 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria   9 Michigan Elite Throw   59' 1"     1  (6)  

     NORROD, Kayla        JR Unattached                 NM     1       

     STYES, Reagan         7 Michigan Elite Throw       NM     1       

     MEADOWS, Jazmyn      JR Michigan Elite Throw       NM     1       

     HARRIS, Brielle      SR Michigan Elite Throw       NM     1       

 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark a  

============================================================= 

Flight 1 of 2 

   1 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava   JR Unattached            112' 2" q  

   2 DARBY, Lauryn        SR Kaizen Throws          80' 9"    

   3 VANSUCH, Kaley       JR Michigan Elite Throw   72' 9"    

   4 PARKER, Lily         SO Unattached             72' 2"    

   5 MUNOZ, Gabriela       8 Michigan Elite Throw  69' 11"    

   6 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria   9 Michigan Elite Throw   59' 1"    

     MEADOWS, Jazmyn      JR Michigan Elite Throw       NM    

     STYES, Reagan         7 Michigan Elite Throw       NM    

     NORROD, Kayla        JR Unattached                 NM    

     HARRIS, Brielle      SR Michigan Elite Throw       NM    

Flight 2 of 2 

   1 SNELLENBERGER, Sophi JR Unattached            125' 0" q  

   2 HUDSON, Janae        SO Kaizen Throws        121' 11" q  

   3 BERGER, Xena         SR Kaizen Throws         116' 2" q  

   4 STEWART, Makayla     JR Kaizen Throws         110' 2" q  

   5 HUBBARD, Eriana      SR Kaizen Throws         108' 6" q  

   6 ASH, Akiyah          SR Kaizen Throws         102' 7" q  

   7 MOORE, Faith         SO Michigan Elite Throw  94' 11" q  

   8 KNOWLTON, Lilly      SR Unattached             89' 9"    

   9 NORRIS, Mary         JR Unattached             83' 2"    



 

Women's Weight Throw (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

=========================================================== 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark  

=========================================================== 

   1 MOORE, Faith         SO Michigan Elite Throw   47' 4"  

   2 NORRIS, Mary         JR Unattached           28' 5.50  

   3 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria   9 Michigan Elite Throw   26' 2"  

   4 MUNOZ, Gabriela       8 Michigan Elite Throw 26' 1.50  

   5 VANSUCH, Kaley       JR Michigan Elite Throw 23' 5.50  

   6 PARKER, Lily         SO Unattached           23' 4.50  

     HARRIS, Brielle      SR Michigan Elite Throw       NM  

 

=========================================================== 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark  

=========================================================== 

Flight 1 of 1 

   1 MOORE, Faith         SO Michigan Elite Throw   47' 4"  

   2 NORRIS, Mary         JR Unattached           28' 5.50  

   3 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria   9 Michigan Elite Throw   26' 2"  

   4 MUNOZ, Gabriela       8 Michigan Elite Throw 26' 1.50  

   5 VANSUCH, Kaley       JR Michigan Elite Throw 23' 5.50  

   6 PARKER, Lily         SO Unattached           23' 4.50  

     HARRIS, Brielle      SR Michigan Elite Throw       NM  

 

Men's Weight Throw (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

=========================================================== 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark  

=========================================================== 

   1 FORIST, Zane         SR Michigan Elite Throw 73' 3.50  

   2 STESLICKI, Jake      SR Unattached             64' 9"  

   3 KIMES, Kellen        JR Unattached             62' 0"  

   4 LETASZ, Michael      SR Unattached           49' 1.50  

   5 ROBINSON, Taiden     SR Unattached             44' 1"  

   6 FRALEY, Mason        JR Michigan Elite Throw   37' 8"  

   7 AVERY, Cooper        JR Michigan Elite Throw  36' 10"  

   8 RAPSON, Troy          9 Michigan Elite Throw 34' 5.50  

     MASSEY, Alexander    SO Unattached                 NM  

     WICKEY, Matt         SO Unattached                 NM  

 

=========================================================== 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark  

=========================================================== 

Flight 1 of 1 

   1 FORIST, Zane         SR Michigan Elite Throw 73' 3.50  

   2 STESLICKI, Jake      SR Unattached             64' 9"  



   3 KIMES, Kellen        JR Unattached             62' 0"  

   4 LETASZ, Michael      SR Unattached           49' 1.50  

   5 ROBINSON, Taiden     SR Unattached             44' 1"  

   6 FRALEY, Mason        JR Michigan Elite Throw   37' 8"  

   7 AVERY, Cooper        JR Michigan Elite Throw  36' 10"  

   8 RAPSON, Troy          9 Michigan Elite Throw 34' 5.50  

     MASSEY, Alexander    SO Unattached                 NM  

     WICKEY, Matt         SO Unattached                 NM  

 

Men's Triple Jump (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

================================================================ 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark Wind  

================================================================ 

   1 HENRY, Aharon        SR Trojan Athletics     40' 2.50  NW   

   2 MCHUGH, Liam         JR Unattached             39' 4"  NW   

   3 WILLIAMS, Jalen      JR Tol. St. Francis     38' 11.5  NW   

   4 GEORGE, Fred         SR Motor City Track Clu   38' 5"  NW   

   5 CASEY, Connor        JR Unattached           36' 4.50  NW   

     FERGISON, Brock       9 Unattached                 NM       

 

================================================================ 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark Wind  

================================================================ 

Flight 1 of 1 

   1 HENRY, Aharon        SR Trojan Athletics     40' 2.50  NW   

   2 MCHUGH, Liam         JR Unattached             39' 4"  NW   

   3 WILLIAMS, Jalen      JR Tol. St. Francis     38' 11.5  NW   

   4 GEORGE, Fred         SR Motor City Track Clu   38' 5"  NW   

   5 CASEY, Connor        JR Unattached           36' 4.50  NW   

     FERGISON, Brock       9 Unattached                 NM       

 

Women's Discus (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark a  

============================================================= 

   1 SNELLENBERGER, Sophi JR Unattached            125' 9"    

   2 BERGER, Xena         SR Kaizen Throws         125' 3"    

   3 HUBBARD, Eriana      SR Kaizen Throws         117' 0"    

   3 HUDSON, Janae        SO Kaizen Throws         117' 0"    

   5 STEWART, Makayla     JR Kaizen Throws         103' 8"    

   6 MOORE, Faith         SO Michigan Elite Throw   91' 4"    

   7 ASH, Akiyah          SR Kaizen Throws          91' 2"    

     WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava   JR Unattached                 NM    

 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                     Mark a  



============================================================= 

Flight 1 of 1 

   1 SNELLENBERGER, Sophi JR Unattached            125' 9"    

   2 BERGER, Xena         SR Kaizen Throws         125' 3"    

   3 HUBBARD, Eriana      SR Kaizen Throws         117' 0"    

   3 HUDSON, Janae        SO Kaizen Throws         117' 0"    

   5 STEWART, Makayla     JR Kaizen Throws         103' 8"    

   6 MOORE, Faith         SO Michigan Elite Throw   91' 4"    

   7 ASH, Akiyah          SR Kaizen Throws          91' 2"    

     WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava   JR Unattached                 NM  

          

 

Women's 3200 Meters (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time  

============================================================= 

   1 BEUTE, Meghan        SR Unattached             11:01.00  

   2 SMITH, Faith         SR Unattached             11:04.15  

   3 VOJINOV, Briana      SR Maverick Track Club    11:04.54  

   4 GARCIA, Cassie        9 Six Mile Track Club    11:25.44  

   5 KOSTER, Kendra       SO Unattached             11:29.26  

   6 WOELKERS, Megan       9 Maverick Track Club    12:08.98  

   7 LEHNST, Liliana      SO Unattached             12:15.61  

   8 DENVER, Jenna        JR Michigan Racers Trac   13:23.59  

 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time  

============================================================= 

Section 1 of 1 

   1 BEUTE, Meghan        SR Unattached             11:01.00  

   2 SMITH, Faith         SR Unattached             11:04.15  

   3 VOJINOV, Briana      SR Maverick Track Club    11:04.54  

   4 GARCIA, Cassie        9 Six Mile Track Club    11:25.44  

   5 KOSTER, Kendra       SO Unattached             11:29.26  

   6 WOELKERS, Megan       9 Maverick Track Club    12:08.98  

   7 LEHNST, Liliana      SO Unattached             12:15.61  

   8 DENVER, Jenna        JR Michigan Racers Trac   13:23.59  

 

Men's 3200 Meters (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time  

============================================================= 

   1 CULLEN, Quinn        SR Unattached              9:19.22  

   2 MAGLEY, Josiah       SR Unattached              9:32.25  

   3 ALFORD, Connell      SO Unattached              9:37.43  

   4 PRUZINSKY, Ethan     JR Elite Performance Tr    9:38.57  



   5 ELDER, Liam          SR Unattached              9:41.72  

   6 WINKLER, Rylan       JR Tol. St. Francis        9:45.21  

   7 DYKEMA, Logan        JR Tol. St. Francis        9:55.56  

   8 POWELL, Ethan         9 Six Mile Track Club    10:03.66  

   9 LEHNST, Espen        SR Unattached             10:22.10  

  10 SCHAFER, Jimmy       SR No. 6 Track Club       10:43.60  

  11 HUTCHINSON, Elijah    9 Unattached             10:45.29  

  12 RONFELDT, Kamari      9 Ann Arbor TC           11:01.35  

  13 PALLERLA, Havish     SO No. 6 Track Club       12:57.93  

 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time  

============================================================= 

Section 1 of 1 

   1 CULLEN, Quinn        SR Unattached              9:19.22  

   2 MAGLEY, Josiah       SR Unattached              9:32.25  

   3 ALFORD, Connell      SO Unattached              9:37.43  

   4 PRUZINSKY, Ethan     JR Elite Performance Tr    9:38.57  

   5 ELDER, Liam          SR Unattached              9:41.72  

   6 WINKLER, Rylan       JR Tol. St. Francis        9:45.21  

   7 DYKEMA, Logan        JR Tol. St. Francis        9:55.56  

   8 POWELL, Ethan         9 Six Mile Track Club    10:03.66  

   9 LEHNST, Espen        SR Unattached             10:22.10  

  10 SCHAFER, Jimmy       SR No. 6 Track Club       10:43.60  

  11 HUTCHINSON, Elijah    9 Unattached             10:45.29  

  12 RONFELDT, Kamari      9 Ann Arbor TC           11:01.35  

  13 PALLERLA, Havish     SO No. 6 Track Club       12:57.93  

 

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

======================================== 

  Pl Team                 Sq       Time  

======================================== 

   1 Michigan Racers Trac  A    1:52.64  

     1) SHAKOOR, Liann 2) MOYER, Taylor  3) FUSH, Abby     4) KOEHLER, 

Allis  

 

 

======================================== 

  Pl Team                 Sq       Time  

======================================== 

Section 1 of 1 

   1 Michigan Racers Trac  A    1:52.64  

     1) SHAKOOR, Liann 2) MOYER, Taylor  3) FUSH, Abby     4) KOEHLER, 

Allis  

 

 

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Championship/Invitational) 



Finals 

======================================== 

  Pl Team                 Sq       Time  

======================================== 

   1 Elite Performance Tr  A    1:30.39  

     1) YON, Alexander 2) HOWARD, Amario 3) HAYWARD, Donov 4) ROUSE, 

Demarcu  

 

   2 Maximum Output Track  A    1:30.49  

     1) CABANA, Cole   2) HENRY, Devin   3) HANNON, Amare  4) DAVIS, 

Micah    

 

   3 Michigan Accelerator  A    1:31.17  

     1) REED, Jaiden   2) GRANTHAM, Devi 3) HENDRIX, Camer 4) JOHNSON, 

Nick   

 

   4 Michigan Racers Trac  A    1:34.70  

     1) HOVEN, Fletche 2) WIDTH, Brody   3) KREBS, Camron  4) FORGE, 

Brayden  

 

   5 Courageous            A    1:43.69  

      

 

 

======================================== 

  Pl Team                 Sq       Time  

======================================== 

Section 1 of 1 

   1 Elite Performance Tr  A    1:30.39  

     1) YON, Alexander 2) HOWARD, Amario 3) HAYWARD, Donov 4) ROUSE, 

Demarcu  

 

   2 Maximum Output Track  A    1:30.49  

     1) CABANA, Cole   2) HENRY, Devin   3) HANNON, Amare  4) DAVIS, 

Micah    

 

   3 Michigan Accelerator  A    1:31.17  

     1) REED, Jaiden   2) GRANTHAM, Devi 3) HENDRIX, Camer 4) JOHNSON, 

Nick   

 

   4 Michigan Racers Trac  A    1:34.70  

     1) HOVEN, Fletche 2) WIDTH, Brody   3) KREBS, Camron  4) FORGE, 

Brayden  

 

   5 Courageous            A    1:43.69  

      

 

 



Men's 4000m DMR (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

======================================== 

  Pl Team                 Sq       Time  

======================================== 

   1 The Northmen TC       A   10:34.87  

      

 

   2 Project 131           A   10:35.11  

      

 

   3 No. 6 Track Club      A   11:36.62  

      

 

     Walled Lake Northern  A   10:34.87  

      

 

 

======================================== 

  Pl Team                 Sq       Time  

======================================== 

Section 1 of 1 

     Walled Lake Northern  A   10:34.87  

      

 

   1 The Northmen TC       A   10:34.87  

      

 

   2 Project 131           A   10:35.11  

      

 

   3 No. 6 Track Club      A   11:36.62  

      

 

 

Women's 1600m SMR (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

======================================== 

  Pl Team                 Sq       Time  

======================================== 

   1 Motor City Track Clu  A    4:01.97  

     1) ROUNDTREE, Mor 2) VANNOY, Carrie 3) WALDRON, Nonah 4) KING, 

Kylee     

 

   2 LAB TC                A    4:11.43  

     1) WILSON, Alexys 2) MACIAS, Melani 3) CUNNINGHAM, Sy 4) COYNE, 

Sarah    

 



   3 Michigan Racers Trac  A    4:30.44  

     1) HUNTOON, Taylo 2) SHAKOOR, Liann 3) MOYER, Taylor  4) OLTEANU, 

Alisi  

 

 

======================================== 

  Pl Team                 Sq       Time  

======================================== 

Section 1 of 1 

   1 Motor City Track Clu  A    4:01.97  

     1) ROUNDTREE, Mor 2) VANNOY, Carrie 3) WALDRON, Nonah 4) KING, 

Kylee     

 

   2 LAB TC                A    4:11.43  

     1) WILSON, Alexys 2) MACIAS, Melani 3) CUNNINGHAM, Sy 4) COYNE, 

Sarah    

 

   3 Michigan Racers Trac  A    4:30.44  

     1) HUNTOON, Taylo 2) SHAKOOR, Liann 3) MOYER, Taylor  4) OLTEANU, 

Alisi  

 

 

Men's 1600m SMR (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

======================================== 

  Pl Team                 Sq       Time  

======================================== 

   1 LAB TC                A    3:35.16  

     1) LEWANDOWSKI, A 2) WIILIAMS, Meli 3) MERTENS, Natha 4) RATLIFF, 

Jorda  

 

   2 Motor City Track Clu  A    3:39.98  

     1) CROSS, Glenie  2) CLEARY, Deon   3) GEORGE, Fred   4) FLAKE, 

Joshua   

 

   3 Elite Performance Tr  A    3:41.05  

      

 

 

======================================== 

  Pl Team                 Sq       Time  

======================================== 

Section 1 of 1 

   1 LAB TC                A    3:35.16  

     1) LEWANDOWSKI, A 2) WIILIAMS, Meli 3) MERTENS, Natha 4) RATLIFF, 

Jorda  

 

   2 Motor City Track Clu  A    3:39.98  



     1) CROSS, Glenie  2) CLEARY, Deon   3) GEORGE, Fred   4) FLAKE, 

Joshua   

 

   3 Elite Performance Tr  A    3:41.05  

      

 

 

Women's 300m Hurdles (Seeded) 

Finals 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time  

============================================================= 

   1 KOEHLER, Allison     SR Michigan Racers Trac      50.98  

   2 GUILITTI, Ava        JR LAB TC                    52.90  

   3 NELSON, Kaylyn       JR Unattached              1:00.27  

 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time  

============================================================= 

Section 1 of 1 

   1 KOEHLER, Allison     SR Michigan Racers Trac      50.98  

   2 GUILITTI, Ava        JR LAB TC                    52.90  

   3 NELSON, Kaylyn       JR Unattached              1:00.27  

 

Men's 300m Hurdles (Seeded) 

Finals 

====================================================================== 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time Ht. (Pl)  

====================================================================== 

   1 WIDTH, Brody         JR Michigan Racers Trac      43.40   3  (1)  

   2 LOCKRIDGE, Evan      SR Unattached                44.09   3  (2)  

   3 SCHLACK, Ben         SR Six Mile Track Club       44.42   1  (1)  

   4 CASEY, Connor        JR Unattached                45.49   3  (3)  

   5 ROBINSON, Shederick  SR Courageous                47.25   3  (4)  

   6 RUSH, Anthony         6 Maximum Output Track      47.56   2  (1)  

   7 JILLELLAMUDI, Abhi   SR Unattached                49.40   1  (2)  

   8 RICHARDSON, Julio    JR Courageous                50.27   2  (2)  

   9 SMITH, Khalil        JR Courageous                52.40   2  (3)  

  10 SMITH, Akeem          9 Courageous              1:01.37   2  (4)  

  11 MACK, Jacob           9 Courageous              1:05.99   1  (3)  

 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time  

============================================================= 

Section 1 of 3 

   1 SCHLACK, Ben         SR Six Mile Track Club       44.42  

   2 JILLELLAMUDI, Abhi   SR Unattached                49.40  

   3 MACK, Jacob           9 Courageous              1:05.99  



Section 2 of 3 

   1 RUSH, Anthony         6 Maximum Output Track      47.56  

   2 RICHARDSON, Julio    JR Courageous                50.27  

   3 SMITH, Khalil        JR Courageous                52.40  

   4 SMITH, Akeem          9 Courageous              1:01.37  

Section 3 of 3 

   1 WIDTH, Brody         JR Michigan Racers Trac      43.40  

   2 LOCKRIDGE, Evan      SR Unattached                44.09  

   3 CASEY, Connor        JR Unattached                45.49  

   4 ROBINSON, Shederick  SR Courageous                47.25  

 

Women's 300m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

====================================================================== 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time Ht. (Pl)  

====================================================================== 

   1 WALDRON, Nonah       JR Motor City Track Clu      43.64   2  (1)  

   2 ROUNDTREE, Morgan    SO Motor City Track Clu      45.62   2  (2)  

   3 MILES, Emon          SR Motor City Track Clu      46.59   2  (3)  

   4 MAPP, Drelin         SR Motor City Track Clu      47.26   1  (1)  

   5 MACIAS, Melanie      JR LAB TC                    48.18   2  (4)  

   6 GONCALVES, Maya      JR LAB TC                    49.81   1  (2)  

   7 VANNOY, Carrie        9 Motor City Track Clu      51.08   1  (3)  

 

============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time  

============================================================= 

Section 1 of 2 

   1 MAPP, Drelin         SR Motor City Track Clu      47.26  

   2 GONCALVES, Maya      JR LAB TC                    49.81  

   3 VANNOY, Carrie        9 Motor City Track Clu      51.08  

Section 2 of 2 

   1 WALDRON, Nonah       JR Motor City Track Clu      43.64  

   2 ROUNDTREE, Morgan    SO Motor City Track Clu      45.62  

   3 MILES, Emon          SR Motor City Track Clu      46.59  

   4 MACIAS, Melanie      JR LAB TC                    48.18  

 

Men's 300m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational) 

Finals 

====================================================================== 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time Ht. (Pl)  

====================================================================== 

   1 II, Tamaal Myers     SR Str8 Smokin               38.76   2  (1)  

   2 HANNON, Amare        SO Maximum Output Track      42.17   1  (1)  

   3 HOWARD, Armon        SR Elite Performance Tr      42.77   2  (2)  

   4 KREBS, Camron        JR Michigan Racers Trac      44.19   1  (2)  

   5 WIILIAMS, Melik      SR LAB TC                    45.28   2  (3)  

 



============================================================= 

  Pl Name                 Yr Team                       Time  

============================================================= 

Section 1 of 2 

   1 HANNON, Amare        SO Maximum Output Track      42.17  

   2 KREBS, Camron        JR Michigan Racers Trac      44.19  

Section 2 of 2 

   1 II, Tamaal Myers     SR Str8 Smokin               38.76  

   2 HOWARD, Armon        SR Elite Performance Tr      42.77  

   3 WIILIAMS, Melik      SR LAB TC                    45.28  

 

   

 


